

www.ecourtsindia.com

SECTION XIV

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

Respondent (s)

Date : 23/11/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON. MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Govind Goel, Adv.

Mr. Ankit Goel, Adv.

Mr. Mohan Lal Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Shikha Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Iti Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Puneet Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Priya Puri, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Counter affidavit, if any, be filed within four weeks.

Rejoinder affidavit, if any, be filed within two weeks thereafter.

List on 02.02.2017.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)

(RENU DIWAN)

COURT MASTER

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR