SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 32231/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 09/05/2016 in WPC No. 8046/2015 passed by the High Court Of Delhi At New Delhi)

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AJAY SHARMA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date: 20/02/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashwani Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Jay Kr. Bhardwaj, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gopal Sankaranaraynan, Adv.

Mr. Sumeet Sodhi,Adv.
Mr. Zeshan Diwan,Adv.
Mr. Arjun Nanda,Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Post this matter along with the other cases of subsequent purchasers, pending in the Registry.

(NARENDRA PRASAD) COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR